

SUMMARY OF BID TABS

TIP No. WBS No. 10.109011 & 10.209011
 Location Various Primary & Secondary Routes
 Type of Work "On Call" Contract for Incidental Shoulder Grading
 Contract No. MJ00007
 County: Union

Line Item	Item No	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		CLATE LLC		DanGrady Company LLC	
						Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	0000915000-N	SP	MOBILIZATION	5.0	EA			\$1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,447.45	\$ 27,237.25
2	0257000000-E	SP	DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION	500.0	LF			\$80.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$11.45	\$ 5,725.00
3	0257000000-E	SP	SHOULDER GRADING (LOW SHOULDERS)	10000.0	LF			\$5.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$2.30	\$ 23,000.00
4	0264000000-E	SP	SHOULDER GRADING (HIGH SHOULDERS)	30.0	SMI			\$2,700.00	\$ 81,000.00	\$4,709.53	\$ 141,285.90
5	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	200.0	TON			\$50.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$84.23	\$ 16,846.00
6	2492000000-E	SP	ROCK PLATING	50.0	TON			\$70.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$273.58	\$ 13,679.00
7	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURE (2-LANE, 2-WAY ROADWAYS)	20.0	EA			\$1,800.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$2,014.37	\$ 40,287.40
8	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURE (MULTI-LANE ROADWAYS)	10.0	EA			\$2,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$3,352.42	\$ 33,524.20
9	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	100.0	LF			\$10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$28.36	\$ 2,836.00
10	6009000000-E	1610	STONE FOR EROSION CONTROL, CLASS B	50.0	TON			\$70.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$136.98	\$ 6,849.00
11	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	50.0	TON			\$70.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$134.69	\$ 6,734.50
12	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL	100.0	SY			\$5.00	\$ 500.00	\$4.28	\$ 428.00
13	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	250.0	LF			\$10.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$11.11	\$ 2,777.50

BID TOTALS

\$306,200.00

\$	261,500.00	\$	321,209.75
-----------	-------------------	-----------	-------------------